SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Mills to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 22 by Senator Mills

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 1 proposed by the Senate Committee on Health and
- Welfare and adopted by the Senate on April 7, 2014, on page 1, between lines 5 and 6,
- 4 insert:
- 5 "(9) A physical therapist designated by the Louisiana Physical Therapy Association."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 7 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 2 proposed by the Senate Committee on Health and
- 8 Welfare and adopted by the Senate on April 7, 2014, on page 1, line 8, delete "and" and on
- 9 line 9, after "Louisiana" insert ", and the executive director of the Louisiana Physical
- 10 Therapy Association"